Actuators
ACT-128
Smooth operation with zero
backlash
Lightweight
Compact envelope dimensions
Integral magnets for positional

End covers: aluminum alloy
Shaft: carbon steel
External stop: carbon steel
External nuts: mild steel
External screws: chrome
molybdenum steel
Elastomers: nitrile
Barb fittings connections
M5 x 1/8" tube ID, straight
barb: part number 29217X305
M/60210/M
Miniature rotary actuators, Double acting
Magnetic piston, Ø 12 & 20 mm
Model Theoretical torque in. lbs Angle of Permissible forces lbs force (N) Air consumption in3 (cm3)
(Nm) at 87 psig (6 bar) rotation Axial Radial at 87 psig (6 bar)
M/60215/M/90 2.0 (0.23) 90° 0.3 (1.47) 0.7 (2.94) 0.10 (1.6)
M/60215/M/180 2.0 (0.23) 180° 0.3 (1.47) 0.7 (2.94) 0.18 (3.0)
M/60216/M/90 8.9 (1.0) 90° 0.4 (1.96) 1.1 (4.90) 0.37 (6.0)
M/60216/M/180 8.9 (1.0) 180° 0.4 (1.96) 1.1 (4.90) 0.73 (12.0)
* per cycle
Theoretical torque
0
(0.1)

iv
e
to
rq
ue
 in
. l
bs
. (
Nm
)
Pressure psig (bar)
* per cycle
Model Theoretical torque in. lbs Angle of Angle Adjustment Permissible forces lbs force (N) Air consumption in3
(Nm) at 87 psig (6 bar) rotation range Axial Radial (cm3) at 87 psig (6 bar)
M/60270/M/90 13.3 (1.5) 90° 70° ... 95° 0.55 (2.45) 1.1 (4.90) 0.005 (0.09)
M/60270/M/180 13.3 (1.5) 180° 160° ... 185° 0.55 (2.45) 1.1 (4.90) 0.01 (0.18)
M/60271/M/90 23.0 (2.6) 90° 70° ... 95° 2.21 (9.81) 4.41 (19.6) 0.01 (0.17)
M/60271/M/180 23.0 (2.6) 180° 160° ... 185° 2.21 (9.81) 4.41 (19.6) 0.02 (0.33)
M/60272/M/90 40.7 (4.6) 90° 70° ... 95° 4.41 (19.6) 8.81 (39.2) 0.02 (0.27)
M/60272/M/180 40.7 (4.6) 180° 160° ... 185° 4.41 (19.6) 8.81 (39.2) 0.03 (0.55)
M/60273/M/90 65.5 (7.4) 90° 70° ... 95° 6.61 (29.4) 13.2 (58.8) 0.03 (0.44)
M/60273/M/180 65.5 (7.4) 180° 160° ... 185° 6.61 (29.4) 13.2 (58.8) 0.05 (0.89)
ACT-131
90
°
18

Q
AA
N
BE
A DD
J
AD
Basic dimensions (mm)
M/60270/M
M/60271/M ... M/60273/M
Swing angle and key position
air cushion adjusting needle
M/60270/M/* 14 88 68 48 11 10 17 29 60 8 10 A/F Ø 8h7 - 0.015 Ø 10 + 0.05 deep 1.5
Ø A B C D E F G H I J K L
Ø M N O P Q R S T U AA AB AC AD AE kg
M/60270/M/* 14 45 28 20 2 1.5 10 16 7 Ø 26 - 0.05 M5 x 0.8 M6 x 1 Ø 9.5 deep 5.5 M6 x 1 M5 x0.8 deep 6 0.46
Ø A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
M/60271/M/90 16 98 74 45 14 12 17.5 31 68 9.5 13 A/F Ø 10h7 - 0.015 Ø 12 + 0.05 deep 2 45 32
M/60271/M/180 16 111 87 45 14 12 17.5 31 68 9.5 13 A/F Ø 10h7 - 0.015 Ø 12 + 0.05 deep 2 45 32
M/60272/M/90 18 103 79 52 14 12 18.5 34.5 75 9.5 17 A/F Ø 12h7 - 0.018 Ø 14 + 0.05 deep 1.8 52 34